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PARTS  DIAGRAMS / 零件圖  A

CA-11(B)

CA-07B

CA-01(B) CA-09 CD-03

CD-04

CD-05

CD-06

CD-07

CE-01

CE-01C

CE-02AA

CE-03

CE-04

CE-04A

CE-06

CE-05-01

CA-10

CA-11A

CA-11(B)

CA-12

CA-13

CA-14

CA-15

CA-16

CA-17

CA-19

CD

CD-01

CD-02

CA-01A

CA-01B

CA-01C

CA-02

CA-03

CA-04A

CA-04C

CA-04E

CA-05

CA-06A-1

CA-07A

CA-07B

MOTOR COVER(BLUE)
馬達塑殼 (藍)

COLLAR FOR KNIFE
刀模

BRAZE SET FOR BEARING
軸承銅座
PLATE FOR GRINDER STONE
磨刀石支撐片
SPRING
彈簧
PUSH BUSH
按鈕套筒
GRINDER SUPPORT
磨刀石組支撐片
MOTOR AXIS
馬達軸心
MOTOR COIL
馬達線圈
COUNTER(110V / 220V)
計數器(110V / 220V)
CABLE PLUG
插頭
SOCKET
插座
CABLE
插頭電線
COUNTER SWITCH
計數開關
LONG DRIVE HANDLE
OPERATING SWITCH
長柄開關

LOCK NUT FOR KNIFE
六角栓
SCREW FOR BLANCE IRON
配重螺絲
BALANCE IRON (BLUE)
配重 (藍)
KNIFE COVER
保護蓋
KNIFE GUARD
保護片
MOTOR COVER PIECE
馬達外片
SPRING FOR COLLAR
彈簧
ROUND KNIFE
圓刀
LOWER BLADE
底刀
SWITCH PLATE
長柄開關銅座
GRINDER ASSEMBLY
磨刀石組
GRINDER STONE
磨刀石
BEARING
軸承

CARBON BRUSH
碳刷
CARBON BRUSH COVER
碳刷蓋
CARBON BRUSH HOLDER
碳刷座
TERMINAL BOX
電器盒
COVER FOR TERMINAL BOX
電器蓋
LONG DRIVE HANDLE
長柄把手
CONNECTOR FOR LONG
HANDLE
長柄接頭
SCREW FOR LONG
HANDLE CONNECTOR
長柄接頭螺絲
MOTOR PLATE
刀座
MOTOR STAND
刀柱(手動用)
LOWER BLADE ARM
彈性底刀座
LOWER BLADE ARM ADJ
彈性底刀座調整板

CA-10

CE-02AA /

W-019AA(B) / W-019BB(B)

/CE-02BB

Form EC-3



PARTS  DIAGRAMS / 零件圖  B

CB-01 CB-26

CB-27

CB-28

CB-29

CB-30

CB-31

CB-42

CB-47

CB-49

CB-50

W-019AA(B)

CB-13

CB-14

CB-15

CB-16

CB-17

CB-18

CB-19

CB-22

CB-23

CB-24

CB-25

CB-02

CB-03

CB-05

CB-06

CB-07

CB-07A

CB-08

CB-10

CB-11A

CB-11

CB-12

RAIL
鋁軌

RAIL RUBBER TAPE
發泡貼布

CLOTH PRESS TRACK
壓軌

BEARING FOR FABRIC ROLL
HOLDER 626
撐布架片承軸626

BUSH BEARING LM-13
襯套軸承 LM-13

BUSH CLIP
C型扣環

BOLT FOR BAR LIFTER
ELBOW
提昇座固定螺絲組

HOLDING ROLLER PLASTIC
ARROW
撐布棍膠頭

PLASTIC PIECE
長柄用壓克力

SPRING
防撞彈簧

C. TYPE SPRING
塑輪C型扣環
MOTOR(110V / 220V)
馬達 (110V / 220V)

STAND FOR FABRIC ROLL
撐布架柱

SCREW DRIVE FOR CLAMP
升降鋁把手

SCREW DRIVE FOR FABRIC
ROLL STAND
撐布架鋁把手

NUT FOR CLAMPING SCREW
頂片

SPRING CONNECTOR
彈簧釣片

SQUARE SEAT
方形固定片

ROLLER SEAT
輪座

SPRING
彈簧

FABRIC ROLL HOLDING
ROLLER
撐布棍

STEEL PIECE
鋁軌鋼片

BELT FOR BAR LIFTER
提昇帶

CLAMP
升降座

BAR LIFTER ELBOW
提昇座

PLASTIC ROLLER
塑輪

ROLLER SHAFT
塑輪軸

SCREW FOR RAIL
固定螺絲(壓軌用)

SCREW FOR LIFT HANDLE
固定螺絲(鋁軌用)

BELT CONNECTOR FOR
BAR LIFTER
長形固定片

BAR LIFTER STAND
昇降桿

LIFT HANDLE (PLASTIC)
塑膠提把

LIFT HANDLE (ALUMINUM)
提把(鋁)

FABRIC ROLL HOLDER
撐布架片 /W-019BB(B)
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